
Introduction:

4inch 100mm Flexible Dry Grinding Pad is self-adhesive on the hoop and loop back sanding
pad, and suitable for grinding stone, ground tile, ceramic.It can also be used for processing,
repairing and renovating marble, concrete, cement floor, terrazzo, glass ceramics, artificial
stone, tiles, glazed tiles, vitrified
tiles.                    Available grit: 50#,100#,200#,400#,800#,1500#,3000#
.Recommended speed: 4500 RPM for polishing granite and 2000 RPM for polishing marble.

Feature:

1.Maximum speed 4500 RPM.
2.Long lifespan and stable performance;
3.Strong grinding force, good durability.
4.Excellent clarity, gloss, soft degree.

Specification:

Specification of 4inch 100mm Flexible Dry Grinding Pad Angle Grinder For Granite  Concrete
Polishing:

Material Diameter Grit No. Quality class Applicable Holder

Diamond and Resin 100mm

50#
100#
200#
400#
800#

1500#
3000#

Premium
Standard

Economical

Natural stone
Artificial stone

Concretes
Ceramics

......

Velcro

Other thickness and diameter can be customized according to need.
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4inch 100mm Flexible Dry Grinding Pad Angle Grinder For Granite Marble Concrete Polishing



   



   

If you are interesting in our products,please click here Diamond polishing pad.

Contact us:

https://www.diamondtools.top/products/Diamond-Polishing-Pads.htm


Fujian Nanan Boreway Machinery Co.,Ltd.  
Address:  Shuitou Town,Quanzhou, Fujian, China 
Post Code: 362342 
TEL: (+86)595-86990206
FAX: (+86)595-86990220 
WhatsApp: +86-18650679939
Email: boreway01@boreway.net


